
Greeters for Winter & Early Spring 2025

Sunday, Jan. 5________________ ___________________
Sunday before Theophany

Sunday, Jan. 12 _____________ ______________________
Tatiana of Rome

Sunday, Jan 19 ______________ ____________________
St. Macarius

Sunday, Jan. 26 _____________ _______________________
New Martyrs of Russia

Sunday, Feb. 2 ________________ ______________________
Zacchaeus Sunday

Sunday, Feb. 9 ___________________ __________________
Publican & Pharisee

Sunday, Feb. 16 ____________________ _________________
Prodigal Son

Sunday, Feb. 23 __________________ ____________________________
Last Judgement - Meatfare

Sunday, Mar. 2 ___________________ ____________________
Forgiveness Sunday - Cheesefare

Sunday, Mar. 9 ___________________ ___________________
Orthodox Sunday

Sunday, Mar. 16 ___________________ ____________________
St. Gregory Palamas

Sunday, Mar. 23 ____________________ ___________________
Precious Cross

Sunday, Mar. 30 ____________________ ___________________
St. John Climacus


